Courriel

DatePriseEffet

DateExpiration

Aime.Verrier@USherbrooke.ca
Bobby.Rivard@USherbrooke.ca
Christian.Lupien@USherbrooke.ca
Christian.Sarra-Bournet@USherbrooke.ca

Etienne.Lefrancois@USherbrooke.ca
Gabriel.Laliberte@USherbrooke.ca
Ghislain.Lefebvre2 @USherbrooke.ca
Gilbert.Vachon@USherbrooke.ca
Guy.Bernier@USherbrooke.ca
loanna.Kriekouki@USherbrooke.ca
Jean.Olivier.Simoneau@USherbrooke.ca
Jeffrey.Quilliam@USherbrooke.ca
Karl.Thibault@USherbrooke.ca
Laurine.Marine.Marian@USherbrooke.ca

Marc-Antoine.M.Roux@USherbrooke.ca

Maxime.Tremblay9@USherbrooke.ca
Melissa.Greene@USherbrooke.ca
Michael.R.Lacerte@USherbrooke.ca
Patrick.Bourgeois-Hope@USherbrooke.ca
Simon.S.Fortier@USherbrooke.ca
Souheila.Hassoun@USherbrooke.ca
Stephane.Morin6@USherbrooke.ca
Stephane.Pelletier@USherbrooke.ca
Patrick.Fournier@usherbrooke.ca

2016-03-30
2023-05-11
2023-05-11
2020-07-07
2021-09-23
2019-02-14
2021-10-01
2018-10-26
2022-09-19
2020-11-11
2019-02-14
2016-03-30
2023-10-20
2023-01-12
2023-05-12
2019-07-16
2023-01-19
2022-09-21
2018-10-26
2023-05-11
2022-09-26
2021-02-17
2019-02-14
2023-10-06

2019-03-29
2026-05-10
2026-05-10
2023-07-06
2024-09-22
2022-02-13
2024-09-30
2021-10-25
2025-09-18
2023-11-10
2022-02-13
2019-03-29
2026-10-19
2026-01-11
2026-05-11
2022-07-15
2026-01-18
2025-09-20
2021-10-25
2026-05-10
2025-09-25
2024-02-16
2022-02-13
2026-10-05




